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1 PRITI SINHA PRT B.A, B.Ed HINDI HINDI M.Sc

2 JYOTSHANA KUMARI PRT M.A B.Ed ENGLISH ENGLISH M.Sc

3 KINSHUK PRAWAL TGT M.TECH,  B.Ed IT MATHS SCIENCE 

4 PRIYANKA BHARDWAJ PRT M.COM,  B.Ed MATHS MATHS SCIENCE 

5 AMAR KUMAR AZAD TGT B.Sc, B.Ed SCIENCE SCIENCE M.Sc

6 BABLI SHAH PRT B.COM, D.EL.ED MATHS MATHS SCIENCE 

7 SHALINI PUSHPA PRT B.A, B.Ed MATHS MATHS SOCIAL SCIENCE 

8 SHALINI KUMARI PRT M.A, B.Ed HINDI HINDI SOCIAL SCIENCE 

9 SULBHA KUMARI PRT B.A, B.Ed SCIENCE SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE 

10 AYUSHI SINHA PRT B.A, B.Ed SCIENCE SCIENCE M.Sc

11 KHUSHBOO KUMARI PRT M.A, B.Ed ENGLISH ENGLISH SCIENCE 

12 KUMAR MANISH PRT B.COM, B.Ed MATHS MATHS M.Sc

13
RAJDEO KUMAR TGT

M.A, B.Ed SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE M.Sc

14 SHARDA SHARMA PRT B.Sc, B.Ed ENGLISH SCIENCE M.Sc

15 SUMIR KUMAR PRT B.Sc, B.Ed SCIENCE SCIENCE MATHS 

16 ANKIT KUMAR TGT B.Sc, B.Ed MATHS MATHS SCIENCE 

17 PAWAN SUT TIWARI TGT M.Sc, B.Ed MUSIC MUSIC MUSIC 

18
RISHIKESH KUMAR TGT

M.A, B.Ed SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE ENGLISH 

19 ROHIT KUMAR PGT M.Sc, B.Ed CHEMISTRY CHEMISTRY BIOLOGY 

20 ANUSHKA KUMARI PRT B.A, B.Ed ENGLISH ENGLISH M.Sc

21 MANISH KUMAR SINGH PRT B.Sc, B.Ed MATHS MATHS SANSKRIT 

22 SANTOSH KUMAR PRT BCA MATHS MATHS SCIENCE 

23 SUDHIR KUMAR TGT B.Sc, B.Ed PHYSICS PHYSICS MATHS 

24 ROHIT KUMAR TGT B.TECH,B.Ed MATHS MATHS M.Sc

25 ROHAN RANJAN TGT B.TECH,B.Ed SCIENCE SCIENCE M.Sc

26
PRABHU DAYAL KUMAR TGT

M.A, B.Ed ENGLISH ENGLISH COMPUTER

27
ABU MASHIRA PRT

B.A, B.Ed SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE 

28
NUPUR CHAKRABORTY PRT

B.A, B.Ed MUSIC MUSIC MUSIC 

29 ZAHID ZAFAR PGT M.Sc, B.ED CHEMISTRY CHEMISTRY SCIENCE 

30
ANKITA PRT

M.A,B.Ed SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE ENGLISH 

31
GYANTI KUMARI PRT

B.A,B.LIS SOCIAL SCIENCE SCIENCE SCIENCE 

32 ABHIKHYA JYOTI PRT B.SC(IT),B.ED MATHS MATHS SCIENCE 

33 SHIV KUMAR TGT BCA, B.ED COMPUTER MATHS COMPUTER

34 VAISHNAVI KAMAL PRT B.TECH,B.Ed SCIENCE MATHS M.Sc

35 BABY KUMARI PRT M.TECH, B.Ed MATHS MATHS ENGLISH 

36 RANI JHA TGT B.A,B.ED HINDI SANSKRIT SANSKRIT 

37 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH TGT M.A,B.Ed ENGLISH ENGLISH SOCIAL SCIENCE 

38
ARUN KUMAR ROUSHAN PRT

M.A,B.Ed ENGLISH ENGLISH M.Sc

39 RINKU SINHA PRT B.Sc, B.Ed SCIENCE SCIENCE ENGLISH 

40 MAMTA KUMARI TGT B.A, B.Ed HINDI HINDI SANSKRIT 

41 PRITI KUMARI TGT M.A,B.Ed ENGLISH ENGLISH M.Sc

42
HUSNE ABHA

OTHE

R B.Sc, B.Ed MATHS MATHS G.K 

43 RAHUL SINGH PGT M.Sc, B.Ed PHYSICS PHYSICS MATHS 
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44 NIRAJ KUMAR TGT B.A, B.Ed HINDI HINDI SANSKRIT 

45 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI TGT B.Sc, B.Ed SCIENCE SCIENCE MATHS 

46 MITHILESH KUMAR TGT M.Sc, B.Ed MATHS MATHS M.Sc

47 MANISH KUMAR TGT B.TECH COMPUTER COMPUTER G.K 

48 SAUMYA KUMARI PRT B.Sc, B.Ed MATHS MATHS M.Sc

49 AKASH PANKAJ PET B.P.ED PHE PHE M.Sc

50
ANKITA SINGH PRT

B.A, B.Ed SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE M.Sc

51
AYUSHI TGT

BBM SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE G.K 

52 AMIT KUMAR PET B P.ED PHE PHE PHE 

53 RANJEET KUMAR PGT M.Sc, B.Ed CHEMISTRY CHEMISTRY SCIENCE 

54 RAAZ GUPTA TGT B.SC, B.Ed ENGLISH ENGLISH MATHS 

55 ANAMIKA SONU PET B.P.ED PHE PHE PHE 

56 DHANANJAY KUMAR PGT M.Sc, B.Ed MATHS MATHS MATHS 

57 VANDANA KUMARI PRT B.A,B.ED SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE 

58 SOMA ROY PGT M.A, B.Ed ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH 

59 SEEMA UPADHYAY TGT M.A,B.Ed SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE 

60 SANGEETA SINHA PRT M.Sc, B.Ed HINDI HINDI SOCIAL SCIENCE 

61 RAVI SHANKAR TGT B.COM,B.Ed SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE MATHS 

62 VIKASH KUMAR TGT B.COM,B.Ed SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE MUSIC 

63
MOUMITA ROY GUPTA

OTHE

R B.A, MLIS LIBRARIAN LIBRARIAN SOCIAL SCIENCE 

64 RAJESH KUMAR PRT B.COM,D.EL.ED MATHS MATHS SCIENCE 

65 SHIVA KUMARI PRT B.Sc,B.Ed SCIENCE SCIENCE SCIENCE 

66 PRIYANKA KUMARI PRT M.A,B.Ed SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE 

67 SUNITA KUMARI SINGH TGT M.A,B.Ed HINDI HINDI DRAWING 

68 RAHUL KUMAR PRT B.A, B.Ed DRAWING DRAWING DRAWING 

69 ANUP KUMAR TGT B.A,D.EL.ED MATHS MATHS MATHS 

70 PURNIMA SINGH PRT M.COM, B.Ed MATHS MATHS M.Sc

71 JYOTI PATHAK PRT B.A,D.EL.ED SANSKRIT SANSKRIT DRAWING 

72 SHARAFAT ALI PRT B.A MUSIC MUSIC MUSIC 

73 SHANU KUMAR PRT B.A DANCE DANCE DANCE 

74 MANALI PRT B.A, B.Ed SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE G.K 

75 GAYTRI KUMARI PRT M.A,B.Ed ALL SUBJECT ALL SUBJECT ALL SUBJECT 

76
MANSHI SINGH PRT

B.COM,JR.DIP 

KATHKALI DANCE DANCE DANCE 

77 VIKASH SINHA PGT M.SC, B.Ed BIOLOGY BIOLOGY BIOLOGY 

78 YADVENDRA KUMAR PET B.P.ED PHE PHE PHE 

79 MANINDRA KUMAR PRT B.Sc SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE 

80
KISHORE KUMAR SINHA PGT

MCA, B.Ed IT IT IT 

81 ALKA CHOUBEY TGT M.A, B.Ed HINDI HINDI HINDI

82
MOHAMMAD SHAMIM 

UDDIN SHAMS
TGT

M.A, B.Ed SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE 

83 DANYAL ABHA TGT B.A,D.EL.ED ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH 

84
AMIYA KUMAR

VICE 

PRINC

IPAL B.A, B.Ed ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH 

85 KAMAL NATH LAL KARN TGT B.A, B.Ed ENGLISH ENGLISH G.K 

86 VINAY SHANKAR TGT B.Sc, B.Ed MATHS PHYSICS PHYSICS 

87 KRISHNA SINGH TGT B.A, B.Ed MATHS MATHS ENGLISH 

88
JAHANE ABHA

PRINC

IPAL M.A, B.Ed ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH 


